
SOMETHING MORE 肉类 海鲜
烟薰鸭腿 SMOKED DUCK LEGS (gf)						      34
With Salted Duck Egg Crème

宫保鸡丁煲 GONG BO CHICKEN (N)						      28
With Rice Cake

清蒸鲈鱼 STEAMED BARRAMUNDI 						      38
With Ginseng Soy 

XO醬蛤蜊  STIRFRIED XO PIPIS (N)						      34
Tossed in housemade XO sauce served with Chinese donuts

走油五花肉 DONGPO PORK BELLY 						      32
With Panfried Mini Bao    

铁板蒙古羊肉 SIZZLING MONGOLIAN LAMB (N)				    32

黑蜜椒牛排骨 HONEY BLACK PEPPER BEEF SHORT RIBS 		  34
With Homemade Flatbread     Extra Homemade Flatbread (3pc)  +6

SIDE STAPLES  米饭 面食 
葱油拌面 SHANGHAI SPRING ONION NOODLE (vg)	  		  18

脆皮烧肉炒饭 CRACKLING PORK FRIED RICE (gfo*)			   21

青菜酱油炒饭 SHIITAKE BOK CHOY SOY FRIED RICE (vgo*) (gfo*)	 16

白饭 STEAMED RICE (vg)	 						       5
	           

N = Contains Nuts            V = Vegetarian            VG = Vegan        GF = Gluten Free     *GFO = Gluten Free Option*contains traces           *Not all ingredients are listed for each item
Please note we have an open kitchen, while we do our best to cater to all dietary requirements, menu items may contain traces of gluten, seafood and nuts. Please inform your server or ask our staff for more information

10% Weekend Surcharge          15% Public Holiday Surcharge 

TO START  小吃
蒲梅汁牡蛎 PACIFIC OYSTERS (gf)			   5 ea / 28 half dozen
With Fresh Mint And Plum Sauce 

脆皮烧肉生菜包 CRACKLING PORK SAN CHOI BAO  (gfo*)		  13
Stir Fried Seasonal Vegetables, Sesame, Hoi Sin Glaze           

素生菜包 DAVID’S VEGGIE SAN CHOI BAO (gfo*) (vg)	   		  12
Stir Fried Seasonal Vegetables, Sesame, Hoi Sin Glaze                                                                             

酱汁猪肉煎包 PANFRIED BBQ PORK BUNS (2)				    12

萝卜丝韭菜馅饼 PANFRIED RADISH AND CHIVE XIAN 			   11
BING POCKET (2) (vg)	

姜蔥醉鸡 DRUNKEN CHICKEN	 (gf)	 				     	 18
With Ginger Spring Onion Oil

大虾 CHILLI PUMPKIN KING PRAWNS (2 pc min)		 	       12 ea             
Lightly fried King Prawns in a chilli pumpkin butter sauce

椒盐尤鱼 SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI 					     22

北京烤鸭盘 PEKING DUCK  (6pc/ 12pc)  (gfo*)	 		       36/66
With Pancake, Cucumber, Leek, Hoi Sin Sauce

DUMPLINGS 点心
姜葱烧卖 GINGER SHALLOT PORK & CABBAGE SHU MAI (4)		  15

豆豉牛肉鍋貼 PANFRIED BLACK BEAN BEEF DUMPLINGS (4)		  15
With Black Bean Sauce

粉果 CRYSTAL PRAWN DUMPLINGS (4) (gf)				    16 

虾饺  AUTHENTIC PRAWN DUMPLING (4) (gf)	 			   16
	
盐水鸭饺 SALTED DUCK DUMPLINGS  (4)					     16

麻婆豆腐饺 MAPO TOFU DUMPLINGS (4) (vg) (gfo*) 	 		  14
With Szechuan Pepper Sauce (N)	

素锅贴 PANFRIED VEGGIE DUMPLINGS (4)	(vg)	 			   14
With Housemade Chilli Oil (N)		

上海小笼包 SHANGHAI XIAO LONG BAO (4)				    15
 With Vinegar Sauce 		  		 		

SOMETHING SWEET 甜点 
焦糖布丁 MANDARIN CRÈME BRULEÉ (gf) (v)				    14

炸蕉串 FRIED BANANA FRITTER (2) (vgo*) 					    14
With Housemade Dark Chocolate Sauce & Icecream

糯米白朱 WHITE CHOCOLATE DUMPLINGS	 (4) (v) (gfo*) (N)		  15
With Coconut & Peanut Praline 

SEE DAVID'S BANQUETS ON THE OTHER SIDE

GREENS 蔬菜
蠔油芥兰 CLASSIC CHINESE BROCCOLI (vg) (gfo*)	 		  16
With Oyster Sauce

紅燒菌菇豆腐 BRAISED TOFU & ORIENTAL MUSHROOMS		  24
With bean paste, Szechuan & crispy Enoki (vg)

爆炒空心菜 STIRFRIED WATER SPINACH,  (vg) (gfo*)			   18
Choose Between:  Garlic / Shacha Style (N)

糖醋蒜头茄子 STIRFRIED SWEET ViNEGAR CHUNKY EGGPLANT 	 18
 With Fresh Garlic (vg)



DAVID'S CLASSICS  $58pp - Min 2p

脆皮烧肉生菜包 CRACKLING PORK SAN CHOI BAO

酱汁猪肉煎包 PAN FRIED BBQ PORK BUNS

姜葱烧卖 GINGER SHALLOT PORK & CABBAGE 
SHU MAI 

上海小笼包 SHANGHAI XIAO LONG BAO 

铁板蒙古羊肉 SIZZLING MONGOLIAN LAMB

芥兰 CLASSIC CHINESE BROCCOLI
With Oyster Sauce

白饭 STEAMED RICE

焦糖布丁 MANDARIN CRÈME BRULEÉ

DAVID'S FAVOURITES $78pp - Min 2p

蒲梅汁牡蛎 PACIFIC OYSTERS
With Fresh Mint And Plum Sauce 

脆皮烧肉生菜包 CRACKLING PORK SAN CHOI BAO

北京烤鸭盘 PEKING DUCK  
With Pancake, Cucumber, Leek, Hoi Sin Sauce

虾饺  AUTHENTIC PRAWN DUMPLING

上海小笼包 SHANGHAI XIAO LONG BAO 

走油五花肉 DONGPO PORK BELLY 			 
With Pan Fried Mini Bao 

XO醬蛤蜊  STIRFRIED XO PIPIS				  
Tossed in XO sauce served with Chinese donuts

脆皮烧肉炒饭 CRACKLING PORK FRIED RICE		

糯米白朱 WHITE CHOCOLATE DUMPLINGS	
With Coconut & Peanut Praline

DAVID'S VEG CLASSICS $55pp - Min 2p

素生菜包 DAVID'S VEGGIE SAN CHOI BAO

萝卜丝韭菜馅饼 PANFRIED RADISH AND CHIVE XIAN 
BING POCKET

麻婆豆腐饺 MAPO TOFU DUMPLING 	

糖醋蒜头茄子 STIRFRIED SWEET VINEGAR CHUNKY 
EGGPLANT With Fresh Garlic 

糖醋蒜头茄子 BRAISED TOFU & ORIENTAL 
MUSHROOMS With bean paste, Szechuan & crispy Enoki 
(vg)

青菜酱油炒饭 SHIITAKE BOK CHOY SOY 
FRIED RICE

炸蕉串 FRIED BANANA FRITTER STICKS 
With Housemade Dark Chocolate Sauce & Icecream

DAVID'S SELECTION  $68pp - Min 2p

脆皮烧肉生菜包 CRACKLING PORK SAN CHOI BAO

酱汁猪肉煎包 PAN FRIED BBQ PORK BUNS

盐水鸭饺 SALTED DUCK DUMPLINGS

虾饺  AUTHENTIC PRAWN DUMPLING

上海小笼包 SHANGHAI XIAO LONG BAO 

宫保鸡丁煲 GONG BO CHICKEN 		
With Rice Cake

走油五花肉 DONGPO PORK BELLY 		
With Pan Fried Mini Bao 

芥兰 CLASSIC CHINESE BROCCOLI
With Oyster Sauce

白饭 STEAMED RICE 

糯米白朱 WHITE CHOCOLATE DUMPLINGS	
With Coconut & Peanut Praline 

BANQUET MENUS
套餐

David's menu is designed for 

communal dining.  Dishes 

inspired by the food memories of 

the zhou family. We use the

culinary cultures of Shanghai and 

Jiangnan to enhance flavours of 

local seasonal ingredients.


